1
Mechanical characteristics
Shaft mm
Protection:
Max. Speed per min.:
Load capacity of shaft:
Shock resistance:

Easyd ic  Min ia tu re  Type BST50
3
Order code
BST A50 L5 R 10248
50=housing dimension
Pulse rate
1-2500ppr
notice Other pulse rates on request
L5=RS422                    5Vdc supply voltage
L6=RS422                   10~30Vdc supply voltage
H6=push-pull HTL ( with inverted signal 10~30Vdc supply voltage
H4=push-pull HTL ( with inverted signal 5~30Vdc supply voltage
P6=push-pull HTL without inverted signal 10~30Vdc supply voltage
P4=push-pull HTL without inverted signal 5~30Vdc supply voltage
N4=NPN                                                             5~30Vdc supply voltage
C4=NPN open collector                                      5~30Vdc supply voltage
R=Radial
A=Axial
Flange Type
P=output cable 0.5m
I =output cable 1m
A=output cable 2m
6=ø 6 mm
Output direction
Type of connection
Shaft
Housing dimension
BST incremental
economical series
A=circular flange ø 25 mm
B=circular flange ø 30 mm
P
_
_ _
_
 1)When supply voltage correctly applied only one channel at a time:
(when UB= 5 V, short-circuit to channel, 0 V, or +UB is permitted.)
(when UB= 10 ...30 V short-circuit to channel or 0 V is permitted.)
Output circuit and Supply voltage
8=ø 8 mm
Av. Argentina Nº 523 Tda. A16 C. C. Acoprom  Lima 01 - Lima - Perú
Teléfono: 711-9345 / 711-9327 / 492-8462